
ICKWORTH PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

TERM DATES 2024/2025 

Autumn Term 2024 
 
PD Day:  Monday 2nd September 2024 
PD Day Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
PD Day Monday 4th November 2024 
 

Children return to school: Wednesday 4th September 2024 

 
HALF TERM: 28th October to 1st November 2024 
 
Last day: Friday 20th December 2024 
 
 

Spring Term 2025 
 
PD Day: Monday 6th January 2025 
 

Children Return to School: Tuesday 7th January 2025 

 
HALF TERM: 17th February to 21st February 2025 
 
Last day: Friday 4th April 2025  
 
 

Summer Term 2025 
 
PD Day: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 

Children return to school: Wednesday 23rd April 2025 

 
Bank Holiday closure Monday 5th May 2025 
 
HALF TERM: 26th May to 30th May 2025 
 
Last day: Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
 

Professional Development Days  

These are additional days when the staff attend school and work on planning, training and reporting: 

N.B. Although all schools in Bury St Edmunds try to arrange the same PD days, it is not always possible, 

so some of the above dates may not coincide with other local schools 


